
1ST WTF PRESIDENT'S CUP AFRICAN REGION WTF G2 RANK

AGADIR

Friday 07 April 2017 / Sunday 09 April 2017

Team 
classification

OVERALL MEDAL STANDING
Poomsae - Individual - Under 30 / Poomsae - Pair - 1st Pair / Poomsae - Pair - Freestyle Senior / PPlace ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 40 IRAN SENIOR NATIONAL FEMALE TEAM IN MOROCCO IRI 30 3 2 3

2 . 86 TUNISIA NATIONAL TEAM TUN 17 2 0 3

3 . 49 MOROCCO NATIONNAL TEAM MAR 16 1 2 3

4 . 76 SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM ESP 14 0 3 5

5 . 83 TK MARJAN CRO 13 1 1 3

6 . 35 GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM GER 13 1 1 3

7 . 21 CIV NATIONAL FEMALE TEAM _ SENIOR CIV 12 1 1 2

8 . 31 EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM - A EGY 11 1 1 1

9 . 89 ZAGREB TAEKWONDO UNION CRO 11 1 1 1

10 . 42 JORDAN SENIOR NATIONAL TEAM JOR 8 1 0 1

11 . 84 TKD RED POWER SLO 7 1 0 0

12 . 22 CIV NATIONAL MALE TEAM _ SENIOR CIV 7 1 0 0

13 . 79 SOUTH DUBLIN TAEKWONDO IRL 7 1 0 0

14 . 73 SAMSUNG S1 TAEKWONDO TEAM KOR 7 1 0 0

15 . 34 FLEMISH TOPSPORT TEAM BEL 4 0 1 1

16 . 37 GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM GBR 4 0 1 1

17 . 66 PANAMA TEAM PAN 3 0 1 0

18 . 82 TK DUBRAVA CRO 3 0 1 0

19 . 65 PANTHERES TAEKWONDO GAB 2 0 0 2

20 . 13 AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL TEAM AUS 1 0 0 1

21 . 60 OLYMPIQUE YOUSOUFIA MAR 1 0 0 1

22 . 20 CHABAB LAARACHE MAR 1 0 0 1
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1ST WTF PRESIDENT'S CUP AFRICAN REGION WTF G2 RANK

AGADIR

Friday 07 April 2017 / Sunday 09 April 2017

Team 
classification

MALE MEDAL STANDING 
Poomsae - Individual - Under 30 / Poomsae - Pair - 1st Pair / Poomsae - Pair - Freestyle Senior / PPlace ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 49 MOROCCO NATIONNAL TEAM MAR 11 1 1 1

2 . 31 EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM - A EGY 10 1 1 0

3 . 86 TUNISIA NATIONAL TEAM TUN 10 1 0 3

4 . 76 SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM ESP 9 0 2 3

5 . 42 JORDAN SENIOR NATIONAL TEAM JOR 8 1 0 1

6 . 84 TKD RED POWER SLO 7 1 0 0

7 . 22 CIV NATIONAL MALE TEAM _ SENIOR CIV 7 1 0 0

8 . 79 SOUTH DUBLIN TAEKWONDO IRL 7 1 0 0

9 . 73 SAMSUNG S1 TAEKWONDO TEAM KOR 7 1 0 0

10 . 37 GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM GBR 4 0 1 1

11 . 35 GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM GER 4 0 1 1

12 . 89 ZAGREB TAEKWONDO UNION CRO 4 0 1 1

13 . 34 FLEMISH TOPSPORT TEAM BEL 3 0 1 0

14 . 83 TK MARJAN CRO 2 0 0 2

15 . 13 AUSTRALIAN NATIONAL TEAM AUS 1 0 0 1

16 . 65 PANTHERES TAEKWONDO GAB 1 0 0 1

17 . 20 CHABAB LAARACHE MAR 1 0 0 1
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1ST WTF PRESIDENT'S CUP AFRICAN REGION WTF G2 RANK

AGADIR

Friday 07 April 2017 / Sunday 09 April 2017

Team 
classification

FEMALE MEDAL STANDING
Poomsae - Individual - Under 30 / Poomsae - Pair - 1st Pair / Poomsae - Pair - Freestyle Senior / PPlace ID Team Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 40 IRAN SENIOR NATIONAL FEMALE TEAM IN MOROCCO IRI 30 3 2 3

2 . 21 CIV NATIONAL FEMALE TEAM _ SENIOR CIV 12 1 1 2

3 . 83 TK MARJAN CRO 11 1 1 1

4 . 35 GERMAN NATIONAL TEAM GER 9 1 0 2

5 . 89 ZAGREB TAEKWONDO UNION CRO 7 1 0 0

6 . 86 TUNISIA NATIONAL TEAM TUN 7 1 0 0

7 . 49 MOROCCO NATIONNAL TEAM MAR 5 0 1 2

8 . 76 SPAIN NATIONAL TEAM ESP 5 0 1 2

9 . 66 PANAMA TEAM PAN 3 0 1 0

10 . 82 TK DUBRAVA CRO 3 0 1 0

11 . 31 EGYPT NATIONAL TEAM - A EGY 1 0 0 1

12 . 34 FLEMISH TOPSPORT TEAM BEL 1 0 0 1

13 . 65 PANTHERES TAEKWONDO GAB 1 0 0 1

14 . 60 OLYMPIQUE YOUSOUFIA MAR 1 0 0 1

©2008 - 2017 Martial Arts Systems & Supplies - www.ma-regonline.com


